## Grandview Heights Wrestling 2021-2022 Donor Club

Here's your chance to support wrestling in Grandview Heights AND receive an exclusive **Grandview Heights Wrestling T-Shirt**. The front of the shirt features an updated version of the classic Bobcat Wrestling logo created by former GHHS Assistant Wrestling Coach and educator Dr. Lee Ekleberry!! The back of the shirt includes the names of all of GHHS's State Tournament Champs, Placers, and Qualifiers.

Membership donations of \$25 or more <u>that are received by January 24, 2022</u> will include a super-soft **Grandview Heights Wrestling** t-shirt from *State of Devotion*.

\*The charitable portion of your gift may be less than the total gift amount, if goods or services are received. Benefits fair market value = \$10.

	{Please r	eturn the bottom portion of this form	1.}	<b>-</b>	
STEP ONE: DONOF	RINFORMATION				
{Please print legibly.}		Shirt Siz	Shirt Size {Adult S - 3XL}		
First Name	Last Name	Compar	Company (optional)		
Address		City	State	ZIP	
Email Address		□ Yes, I would	like to receive ema	il updates and news.	
STEP TWO: SEAL T	HE DEAL				
Send	this form and your chee	ck (payable to "Grandview	Heights Wrestling	y") to:	
		dview Heights Wrestling 070 Virginia Avenue	J		

Grandview Heights, OH 43212

Any questions? Contact us at: GrandviewHeightsWrestling@gmail.com.

Grandview Heights Wrestling is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit corporation that supports amateur wrestling in the Grandview community. It is NOT affiliated with the Grandview Heights School District.

Please feel free to share a copy of this Donor Club form with your family and friends!